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Week  Topic Date Time Venue Lecturer 

1 L1 & L2 

Introduction to human body 

04-09-2023 Mon 0900-1100 C0G01 Ariel 

05-09-2023 Tue 1100-1300 F0401 Ariel 

2 L3 & L4 

Biochemical processes in a cell 

11-09-2023 Mon 0900-1100 C0G01 Simon 

12-09-2023 Tue 1100-1300 F0401 Simon 

3 L5 & L6 

Haematology and lymphatic system 

18-09-2023 Mon 0900-1100 C0G01 Ariel 

19-09-2023 Tue 1100-1300 F0401 Ariel 

4 L7 & L8  

Immune system (1) 

25-09-2023 Mon 0900-1100 C0G01 TAM 

26-09-2023 Tue 1100-1300 F0401 TAM 

5 L9 & L10 

Immune system (2) 

 Sat 0900-1100 TBC TAM 

03-10-2023 Tue 1100-1300 F0401 TAM 

6 L11 & L12 

Cardiovascular system (1) 

09-10-2023 Mon 0900-1100 C0G01 Simon 

10-10-2023 Tue 1100-1300 F0401 Simon 

7 L13 & L14 

Cardiovascular system (2) 

16-10-2023 Mon 0900-1100 C0G01 Simon 

17-10-2023 Tue 1100-1300 F0401 Simon 

8 L15 & L16 

Respiratory system (1) 

 Sat 0900-1100 TBC YP 

24-10-2023 Tue 1100-1300 F0401 YP 

9 L17 & L18 

Respiratory system (2) 

30-10-2023 Mon 0900-1100 C0G01 YP 

31-10-2023 Tue 1100-1300 F0401 YP 
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10 L19 & L20  

Urinary system (1) 

06-11-2023 Mon 0900-1100 C0G01 TAM 

07-11-2023 Tue 1100-1300 F0401 TAM 

11 L21 & L22 

Urinary system (2) 

13-11-2023 Mon 0900-1100 C0G01 TAM 

14-11-2023 Tue 1100-1300 F0401 TAM 

12 L23 & L24:  

Musculoskeletal system (1) 

20-11-2023 Mon 0900-1100 C0G01 TAM 

21-11-2023 Tue 1100-1300 F0401 TAM 

13 L25 & L26:  

Musculoskeletal system (2) 

27-11-2023 Mon 0900-1100 C0G01 TAM 

28-11-2023 Tue 1100-1300 F0401 TAM 
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Tutorial – Class B (T07-T11, T14-T18) 

Week Topic Group Date Time Venue Tutor 
2 T1: 

Introduction to human 
body & Biochemical 
processes in a cell 

T16 13-09-2023 Wed 0900-1000 F0318 Ariel 
T17 F0319 Simon 
T07 13-09-2023 Wed 1000-1100 F0318 Ariel 
T08 F0319 Simon 
T09 F0601 TAM 
T10 13-09-2023 Wed 1100-1200 F0318 Ariel 
T11 F0319 Simon 
T18 F0601 Bonny 
T14 13-09-2023 Wed 1200-1300 F0318 Ariel 
T15 F0319 Simon 

5 T3: 
Haematology and 

lymphatic system & 
Immune system 

T16 04-10-2023 
 

Wed 
 

0900-1000 F0318 Anthony 
T17 F0319 Bonny 
T07 04-10-2023 Wed 1000-1100 F0318 Anthony 
T08 F0319 Bonny 
T09 F0601 YP 
T10 04-10-2023 Wed 1100-1200 F0318 Anthony 
T11 F0319 Bonny 
T18 F0601 YP 
T14 04-10-2023 Wed 1200-1300 F0318 Anthony 
T15 F0319 Bonny 

7 T4: 
Cardiovascular system 

T16 18-10-2023 
 

Wed 
 

0900-1000 F0318 Simon 
T17 F0319 TAM 
T07 18-10-2023 Wed 1000-1100 F0318 Simon 
T08 F0319 TAM 
T09 F0601 Ariel 
T10 18-10-2023 Wed 1100-1200 F0318 Simon 
T11 F0319 TAM 
T18 F0601 Ariel 
T14 18-10-2023 Wed 1200-1300 F0318 Simon 
T15 F0319 TAM 
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Week Topic Group Date Time Venue Tutor 
9 T5: 

Respiratory system 
T16 01-11-2023 Wed 

 
0900-1000 F0318 Bonny 

T17 F0319 YP 
T07 01-11-2023 Wed 1000-1100 F0318 Bonny 
T08 F0319 YP 
T09 F0601 Anthony 
T10 01-11-2023 Wed 1100-1200 F0318 Bonny 
T11 F0319 YP 
T18 F0601 Anthony 
T14 01-11-2023 Wed 1200-1300 F0318 Bonny 
T15 F0319 YP 

11 T7: 
Urinary system  

T16 15-11-2023 Wed 
 

0900-1000 F0318 YP 
T17 F0319 Anthony 
T07 15-11-2023 Wed 1000-1100 F0318 YP 
T08 F0319 Anthony 
T09 F0601 Bonny 
T10 15-11-2023 Wed 1100-1200 F0318 YP 
T11 F0319 Anthony 
T18 F0601 Bonny 
T14 15-11-2023 Wed 1200-1300 F0318 YP 
T15 F0319 Anthony 

12 T2: 
Digital Virtual Dissection 1 

T16 22-11-2023 Wed 0900-1000 F1005 Anthony 
T17 24-11-2023 Fri 1200-1300 F1005 YP 
T07 23-11-2023 Thur 1200-1300 F1005 Bonny 
T08 23-11-2023 Thur 1000-1100 F1005 Bonny 
T09 24-11-2023 Fri 1000-1100 F1005 YP 
T10 22-11-2023 Wed 1100-1200 F1005 Anthony 
T11 23-11-2023 Thur 1100-1200 F1005 Bonny 
T18 22-11-2023 Wed 1100-1200 F1005 Anthony 
T14 22-11-2023 Wed 1200-1300 F1005 Anthony 
T15 24-11-2023 Fri 1100-1200 F1005 YP 
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Week Topic Group Date Time Venue Tutor 
13 T6: 

Digital Virtual Dissection 2 
T16 01-12-2023 Fri 1400-1500 F1005 Bonny 
T17 01-12-2023 Fri 1500-1600 F1005 Bonny 
T07 29-11-2023 Wed 1600-1700 F1005 YP 
T08 29-11-2023 Wed 1700-1800 F1005 YP 
T09 30-11-2023 Thur 1000-1100 F1005 Anthony 
T10 30-11-2023 Thur 1100-1200 F1005 Anthony 
T11 30-11-2023 Thur 1200-1300 F1005 Anthony 
T18 01-12-2023 Fri 1200-1300 F1005 Bonny 
T14 29-11-2023 Wed 1400-1500 F1005 YP 
T15 29-11-2023 Wed 1500-1600 F1005 YP 

13 T8: 
Musculoskeletal system  

T16 29-11-2023 
 

Wed 
 

0900-1000 F0318 TAM 
T17 F0319 Ariel 
T07 29-11-2023 

 
Wed 

 
1000-1100 F0318 TAM 

T08 F0319 Ariel 
T09 F0601 Simon 
T10 29-11-2023 

 
Wed 

 
1100-1200 F0318 TAM 

T11 F0319 Ariel 
T18 F0601 Simon 
T14 29-11-2023 Wed 1200-1300 F0318 TAM 
T15 F0319 Ariel 

 

Laboratory session 1 – Class B (T07-T11, T14-T18) 

Week Group Date Time Venue Tutor 
2 T07 15-09-2023 Fri 0900-1230 D0907 YP 
3 T08 22-09-2023 Fri 0900-1230 D0907 YP 
4 T09 29-09-2023 Fri 0900-1230 D0907 YP 
5 T10 06-10-2023 Fri 0900-1230 D0907 YP 
6 T11 13-10-2023 Fri 0900-1230 D0907 Bonny 
5 T14 04-10-2023 Wed 1400-1730 D0907 Bonny 
6 T15 11-10-2023 Wed 1400-1730 D0907 Bonny 
2 T16 15-09-2023 Fri 1400-1730 D0907 Anthony 
3 T17 22-09-2023 Fri 1400-1730 D0907 Anthony 
4 T18 29-09-2023 Fri 1400-1730 D0907 Anthony 

 


